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Geri-Ann Ince Danielle Moore
Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking, Sales Specialist, Broad Street, Barbados
Rendezvous Finance Center, Barbados 246 467-2669 | Danielle.Moore@cibcfcib.com
246 467-8774 | Geri-Ann.Ince@cibcfcib.com

Emily Bynoe
Kathy Stuart Sales Specialist, Rendezvous Finance Center, Barbados
Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking, 246 467-8844 | Emily.Bynoe@cibcfcib.com
Rendezvous Finance Center, Barbados
246 467-8710 | Kathy.Stuart@cibcfcib.com Karen Bannister

Sales Specialist, Sheraton, Barbados
Damian Griffith 246 431-3842 | Karen.Bannister@cibcfcib.com
Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking,
Sunset Crest, Barbados Keisha Roach
246 419-8401 | Damian.Griffith@cibcfcib.com Sales Specialist, Sunset Crest, Barbados

246 419-8408 | Keisha.Roach@cibcfcib.com
Suediann Conliffe

Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking, Kimberley Howard
Warrens Banking Center, Barbados Sales Specialist, Warrens Banking Center, Barbados
246 417-5593 | Suediann.Conliffe@cibcfcib.com 246 417-5587 | Kimberley.Howard@cibcfcib.com
Adrian Gomes Farrah Brathwaite
Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking, Sales Specialist, Wildey, Barbados
Warrens Banking Center, Barbados 246 367-6008 | Farrah.Brathwaite@cibcfcib.com
246 417-5590 | Adrian.Gomes@cibcfcib.com

Shalamar Ward
Sheldene Pinder Sales Specialist, Wildey, Barbados
Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking, 246 367-6011 | Shalamar.Ward@cibcfcib.com
Wildey, Barbados
246 367-6018 | Sheldene.Pinder@cibcfcib.com Adrian Waithe

Manager, Business Banking, Rendezvous Finance Center, Barbados
Derek Brathwaite 246 467-8857 | Adrian.Waithe@cibcfcib.com
Business Development Officer, Rendezvous, Barbados
246 467-8858 | Derek.Brathwaite@cibcfcib.com Dwayne Durant

Manager, Business Banking, Sheraton, Barbados

. . 246 431-3855 | Dwayne.Durant@cibcfcib.com
Sheri Rawlins

Business Development Officer, Rendezvous, Barbados

Tracey Gibbons
246 467-8865 | Sheri.Rawlins@cibcfcib.com y

Manager, Business Banking, Sunset Crest, Barbados
246 419-8404 | Tracey.Gibbons@cibcfcib.com

Rico Griffith
Business Development Officer, Speightstown, Barbados Kathy-Ann Lynch
246 467-8851 | Rico.Griffith@cibcfcib.com Manager, Business Banking, Warrens Banking Center, Barbados

246 417-5595 | Kathy-Ann.Lynch@cibcfcib.com

Jerome Gittens
Business Development Officer, Warrens Banking Center, Barbados ~ Beverley Maxwell-Ellis
246 417-5586 | Jerome.Gittens@cibcfcib.com Manager, Business Banking, Wildey, Barbados
246 367-6009 | Beverley.Maxwell-Ellis@cibcfcib.com
Heather Thorpe
Business Development Officer, Warrens Banking Center, Barbados
246 417-5581 | Heather.Thorpe@cibcfcib.com

Melissa Devonish

Sales Specialist, Broad Street, Barbados
246 467-2676 | Melissa.Devonish@cibcfcib.com








